
IJF Grand Slam Tokyo 2011
(JPN Tokyo, 09-11 December 2011) -78 kg

17 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

2

38

12

13

7

20

8

16

3

27

10

14

4

24

9

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

OGATA, Akari

IKEDA, Hitomi

YU, Jiyeon

JPN

JPN

KOR

VERKERK, Marhinde

OKAMURA, Tomomi

NED

JPN

PUREVJARGAL, Lkhamdegd

SATO, Ruika

MGL

JPN

WOLLERT, Heide

COTTON, Amy

GER

CAN

AGUIAR, Mayra

GALEONE, Assunta

BRA

ITA

JEONG, Gyeong-Mi

MALZAHN, Luise

KOR

GER

HARRISON, Kayla

LEVESQUE, Marylise

USA

CAN

LOUETTE, Lucie

VELENSEK, Anamari

FRA

SLO
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100  / 000  [0:33]

OGATA, Akari

VERKERK, Marhinde

SATO, Ruika

WOLLERT, Heide

AGUIAR, Mayra

MALZAHN, Luise

HARRISON, Kayla

VELENSEK, Anamari

011 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

001  / 000 s1 [5:00]

001 s2 / 011 s2 [2:52]

100  / 000  [1:50]

111  / 000 s1 [3:43]

001  / 010 s2 [5:00]

101  / 000  [2:49]

000  / 100  [1:54]

OGATA, Akari
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AGUIAR, Mayra
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010  / 000  [5:00]
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OGATA, Akari JPN
101 s1 / 000  [4:24]
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